



2026:BHC-OS:11878-DB

Board Sr.No.:-47

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 8096 OF 2025

In

WRIT PETITION 4964 OF 2025

Anita Vinod Karnik

....PETITIONER

V/S

The Deputy Registrar Of Cooperative Societies..RESPONDENT
K East Ward

Adv. Mohit Bhardwaj a/v Adv. Vinod Prajapati for Petitioner
Ms. Usha Rahi, AGP for the state

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA, JJ

DATE : 9th April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned Advocate for Petitioner S.O. to
25/06/2026

(ASSOCIATE)